
S DIV: LOT 2 BLOCK H CHALKERS S/

398-140, 875-1714, LE 1560-1789

HUNTER WILEY S/HUNTER GAYLE P
278 NW HARRIS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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HUNTER WILEY S (ENH

0875/1714 3/01/1999 WD Q I 100,000
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SCAFF
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483 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 7 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,756 86.2992 63.86 175,998 1900 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2619

BAS 1,678 100 1,678 53,579

FOP 456 30 137 4,375

FUS 941 100 941 30,046

3,075 2,756 87,999

BAS= W17 S1 W14 S13 W1 S17 W9S18 FOP= S10 E40 N14 W14 S4 W26$
E26 N4 E17 N18 W2 N27$ PTR=N30 FUS= N18 W2 N6 W17 N7W15 S17
E2 S18 E15 N4 E17$ S30$.
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1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CN 80.00 120.00 9,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 24,000


